
INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY 
DATABASE -  9TH BATCH- HEALTH PROMOTION THROUGH AYURVEDA & YOGA 

SELECTED FEMALE- 22 
S.No A.No 

M/F Name  E.MAIL Mb. No. 
1 5 

F 
Kiran Ghai 

Nil 
9213716286 

2 35 

F Indira Prakash 

 
indira64@gmail.com 
 

9868270245 

3 36 
F 

Renu Sharma renuraj1994@gmail.com 09811993320 

4 49 
F Kiran Mishra 

kiranmishra65@redifffmail.com 
 

8800237755 

5 71 
F Dr. Sushila Gambhir 

gambhirsurgeon@yahoo.co.in 
 

09650291541 

6 81 
F Anupam Ganesh 

 anupam_vcg@yahoo.ca 9818491819 

7 104 
F Neelima Chatterjee 

neelima_chatterjee@yahoo.com 9213852855 

8 111 
F Dr. Priya Sharma 

dr.priya_sharma@yahoo.com 9873848015 

9 114 
F Richa Thakur 

hrichathakur@yahoo.com 9810019517 

10 115 
F Chandra Johri 

johrichandra@gmail.com 9871326701 

11 116 
F Vaishali Bhat Sumbly 

vaishalibhat88@yahoo.com 9871535809 

12 123 

F 

Krishnapur Ananth 
Nagamani 

Krishnapur Ananth Nagamani 9999926636 
13 133 

F Sushma Rani Khatri dk2.55@rediffmail.com 9811761669 
14 134 

F Sapna Chadha 
chadha.sapna@gmail.com 9818222313 

15 136 
F Usha Rani Sharma kritikak007@gmail.com 9899715657 

16 144 
F Shikha Agarwal 

shikha1agarwal@yahoo.com 9818215802 

17 150 
F 

Dr. ( Mrs. ) Munesh 
Sharma 

drmuneshsharma@yahoo.co.in 9899227183 



 
 

INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY 

DATABASE -  9TH BATCH- HEALTH PROMOTION THROUGH AYURVEDA & YOGA 

SELECTED MALE- 28 

S.No A.No 
M/F  Name E.mail Mb. No. 

1 1 
M Sunil Kumar sunil.rangayanto@gmail.com 9990865168 

2 7 M Abhishek Kumar Jha abhishek.jha@idbi.10.in 9810349838 

3 8 
M 

Ajay Rathee ajay.rathee@idbi.10.in 9958867146 

4 9 
M Sudhir Bhardwaj 

sudhir.bhardwaj@idbi.co.in 9266630577 

5 11 M Shi Zhu Nil 9818185533 

6 44 
M Krishan Pal Tevathia 

 KPT_1961@YAHOO.COM 9868249236 

7 53 
M 

Raghunath Prasad 
Saini 

raghunathsaini@gmail.com 
 

9711517270 

8 58 
M Ram Kumar Sharma Nil 9811558371 

9 65 
M 

Devesh Kumar 
Vashishtha 

deveshkhabri@gmail.com 
 

9953717705 

10 69 
M Naresh Kumar Yadav 

drnareshkyadav@yahoo.com 
 

09968404040 

11 76 
M Subhash Singh Rana 

subhashranayog@rediffmail.co
m 
 

9910571629 

12 86 
M K.K. Gupta 

ginnie_garima@yahoo.com 
 

9871615706 

13 87 
M Jitendra Kumar Suman 

jitenderp25@gmail.com 
 

9968060063 

18 165 
F 

Sunita Goel goelpradhi@gmail.com 9891703270 

19 180 
F Bela Jain 

sanjaykumarjn@hotmail.com 9868590089 

20 188 
F 

Dr. Neena Sethi 
Khanna 

neena sethi18@gmail.com 9312838112 

21 202 
F Dr. Manjula 

dr.manjula811@gmail.com 9868178495 

22 203 

F Dr. Anubha Yadav 

dr.anubhayadav@gmail.com 9868818495 



14 90 
M Jaideep Chakravarty 

jdchak@gmail.com 
 

9810278678 

15 103 
M Neeraj 

neerajchaudhry1@yahoo.com 9968213078 

16 128 

M Satish Kumar Sharma 
satish_kumar_sharma@hotmai
l.com 9868365436 

17 135 
M Naresh Kumar Kaushik kritikak007@gmail.com 8447394377 

18 142 
M Surinder Nath 

s.nath@idbi.co.in 9990332703 

19 157 
M Narinder Kumar 

narinder.02@gmail.com 9899623735 

20 160 
M Shailesh Mathur 

mathurshailesh@hotmail.com 9999533785 

21 197 
M Anuj Vaksh 

Nil 9911235615 

22 163 
M Sanjay Kumar 

sanjaykumarjn@hotmail.com 9968018141 

23 164 
M S.C. Gupta 

satishgupta47@yahoo.com 9868165615 

24 166 
M Ashok Kumar Naugain 

sandeshbox@yahoo.co.in 9891679615 

25 172 
M James Joseph 

james.joseph@motherdairy.co
m 

9540134551 

26 204 
M Ram Swarup Suman 

ramssuman@gmail.com 9810454732 

27 183 

M Rajvir Singh Maan 

eeckkd@rediffmail.com 9868133393 

28 186 

M Vivek Gupta 

vivek_9811469016@rediffmail.
com 

9811469016 




